2026 Grade Exam Registration Form
Camp Rince Ceol

Dancer’s Name

Age while at camp

Date of Birth

Dance School

Region
Session Attending: NY SESSION 2 NY SESSION 3

I am applying for the following Grade Exams:

Grade Level Fee Please Check to
Apply

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$122.00
$122.00
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If you have successfully completed any grade exams, please email a copy of ALL certificates and comment cards for those grades
ahead of time to the CRC Camp Office: office@irishdancecamp.com

Total Fees Due:

Dance Teacher’s Signature:

Applications Deadline
July 1* for Grades 110
May 1° for Grades 11 & 12*
Email office for Grade 11 or 12 Application

Payment should be paid prior to camp arrival online via Dashboard or mailing a check to the camp office. All payments are non-refundable
regardless if you cancel exams.

Dancers must preform 40 bars of each dance. Please note exams are designed to build on each other and are not based on competition level;
therefore, dancers should preform basic steps in grades 1-3 regardless of competition status.

Grade Exams are separate from competition and do not count towards moving up competitively at a subsequent feis. NOTE: Ask TCRG’s before
registering to ensure you are eligible to take Grade Exams at CRC, especially if you have taken exams in the past.

Campers will be wearing their CRC Tshirt (provided at camp check in), black bottoms and poodle socks. Dance costumes and wigs are NOT
permitted per CLRG.

UPLOAD THIS PAGE TO THE DASHBOARD ONCE COMPLETED
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